
IGSSA TRAINING/FIXTURES TERM 2 2017 

WEEK 9 SPORT 
 

 

 

 

 

  
MONDAY 19 JUNE 

 

  
TUESDAY 20 JUNE 

  
WEDNESDAY 21 JUNE 

  
THURSDAY 22 JUNE 

  
FRIDAY 23 JUNE 

 
7-8am 

 
3.30-5pm 

 
7-8am 

 
3.30-5pm 

 
7-8am 

 
3.30-5pm 

 
7-8am 

 
3.30-5pm 

 
7-8am 

 
2.45pm  

 
BASKETBALL 
AND SOCCER 

 
 
 
 

    
Years 7 and 

8 Trial 1 

  
 

 
Years 9 and 
10 Trial 1 

 
 

 
 

           

 
 

HOCKEY 

 
Years 7 and 8 

Training 
 
 

 
Years 7 and 8 
v St Hilda’s 

 
Years 11 and 

12 v St 
Hilda’s 

 

 
Years 9 and 
10 Training 

 

 
Years 9 and 
10 v Santa 

Maria 

 
 

 
Years 7 and 8 
v Santa Maria 

 
Years 11 and 
12 v Santa 

Maria 

 
 

 
 
 

  

           

 
 

NETBALL 

 
Years 7 and 8 

Training 
 

 

 
Years 7 and 8 
v St Hilda’s 

 

Years 11 and 
12 v St 
Hilda’s 

 

 
Years 9 and 
10 Training 

 

 
Years 9 and 
10 v Santa 

Maria 

 
 

 
Years 7 and 8 
v Santa Maria 

 

Years 11 and 
12 v Santa 

Maria 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



IGSSA TRAINING/FIXTURES TERM 2 2017 

WEEK 9 SPORT 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  
MONDAY 12 JUNE 

 

  
TUESDAY 13 JUNE 

  
WEDNESDAY 14 JUNE 

  
THURSDAY 15 JUNE 

  
FRIDAY 16 JUNE 

 
5-8am 

 
3.30-5.30pm 

 
5-8am 

 
3.30-5.30pm 

 
(5-8am) 

 
3.30-5.30pm 

 
5-8am 

 
3.30-5.30pm 

 
7-8am 

 
3.30-

5.30pm 
 

 
 
 

ROWING 

 
 

Years 10-12 
Training at 

Aquinas 
 
 

 
Year 10 

Training at 
MLC 

 
Year 9 

Training at 
Aquinas (3.30-

6.15pm) 

  
Senior 

Training at 
Aquinas 

 

 
Senior 

Training at 
MLC 

  
Years 9 and 
10 Training 
at Aquinas 

 
Year 9 

Training at 
MLC 

  
Years 10-

12 
Training at 

Aquinas 
 

 
 

   

 
 

JUNIOR 
YEARS’ 
SPORT 

 
 

 
 

 
Cross Country 
at Alderbury 

Reserve 

  
Cross 

Country at 
MLC 

   
Volleyball 
Developme
nt Squad 

 
Cross 

Country at 
MLC 

  
Cross 

Country at 
Lake 

Claremont 

 
 

  
 

 


