## **WEEK 9 SPORT**



	MONDAY 19 JUNE		TUESDAY 20 JUNE		WEDNESDAY 21 JUNE		THURSDAY 22 JUNE		FRIDAY 23 JUNE	
	7-8am	3.30-5pm	7-8am	3.30-5pm	7-8am	3.30-5pm	7-8am	3.30-5pm	7-8am	2.45pm
BASKETBALL AND SOCCER					Years 7 and 8 Trial 1			Years 9 and 10 Trial 1		
HOCKEY	Years 7 and 8 Training	Years 7 and 8 v St Hilda's Years 11 and 12 v St Hilda's	Years 9 and 10 Training	Years 9 and 10 v Santa Maria		Years 7 and 8 v Santa Maria Years 11 and 12 v Santa Maria				
NETBALL	Years 7 and 8 Training	Years 7 and 8 v St Hilda's Years 11 and 12 v St Hilda's	Years 9 and 10 Training	Years 9 and 10 v Santa Maria		Years 7 and 8 v Santa Maria Years 11 and 12 v Santa Maria				

## **WEEK 9 SPORT**



	MONDAY 12 JUNE		TUESDAY 13 JUNE		WEDNESDAY 14 JUNE		THURSDAY 15 JUNE		FRIDAY 16 JUNE	
	5-8am	3.30-5.30pm	5-8am	3.30-5.30pm	(5-8am)	3.30-5.30pm	5-8am	3.30-5.30pm	7-8am	3.30- 5.30pm
ROWING	Years 10-12 Training at Aquinas	Year 10 Training at MLC  Year 9 Training at Aquinas (3.30- 6.15pm)	Senior Training at Aquinas	Senior Training at MLC	Years 9 and 10 Training at Aquinas	Year 9 Training at MLC	Years 10- 12 Training at Aquinas			
JUNIOR YEARS' SPORT		Cross Country at Alderbury Reserve	Cross Country at MLC		Volleyball Developme nt Squad	Cross Country at MLC	Cross Country at Lake Claremont			